
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

9 

12 

2 

11 

Name 

CARLINHOS 

GUGA 

SARIN 

FELIPE 

FABIAN 

Nat/State Best Tm 

1:24.992 

1:25.069 

1:25.334 

1:25.909 

1:26.464 

In Lap 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.077 

0.342 

0.917 

1.472 

Gap 

0.077 

0.265 

0.575 

0.555 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Last Tm 

1:25.313 

1:25.434 

1:26.235 

1:26.202 

1:26.653 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

VELOX ETAPAS 3 e 4 

PRO DOMINGO 

Treino/Quali DOM PRO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:18:43 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

29/10/2023 09:15 


